
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 25, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $197,729 46
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $133,695 47
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $71,077 9
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $64,824 28
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $61,120 11
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $57,805 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $52,092 5

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $44,716 12
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $40,140 6
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $36,840 12
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $34,932 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $32,755 9
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $31,200 1

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $25,536 11
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Florida Retirement Group $24,984 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $21,420 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $21,060 6
James M. Gray, Inc. $20,183 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,018 12
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $16,896 4
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $16,506 4
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $15,768 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $15,764 9
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $15,528 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $14,556 4
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $13,944 6
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $13,468 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $11,756 6
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $11,664 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $11,172 2
Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $11,123 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $11,052 1
Zarins, Ivars Zarins Insurance Agency $10,380 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $10,284 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $9,996 4
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $9,756 3
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $9,576 3
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $9,289 3
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $9,228 3
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $9,138 3
Hreen, Helen Hreen Insurance Agency $8,825 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $8,748 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,534 6
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $8,364 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $7,992 2
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Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $7,980 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $7,872 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $7,872 2
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $7,608 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $7,248 2
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $7,188 2
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $7,012 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,972 2
Informed Choice, LLC $6,936 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,504 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,240 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $6,168 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,048 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $5,892 2
Daniels & Philips Financial Group, LLC $5,832 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,552 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $5,496 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,448 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,340 2
Thousand, Kathy Thousand Insurance Agency $5,280 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $5,256 2
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $5,136 1
Williams, Mervin J. Williams Insurance Agency $5,136 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $4,980 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,968 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $4,488 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Dutil, Lyudmila Dutil Insurance Agency $3,960 1
Schoeck, Edward D. Schoeck Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $3,840 1
Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,408 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,388 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $3,228 1
Golden Era Solutions, Inc. $3,192 1
Black, Ana Maria C. Black Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Barry, Shahid Barry Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $3,024 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,024 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $3,024 1
Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $2,952 1
Apoian Enterprises, Inc. $2,928 1
Capital Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,928 1
KDS Financial Corp $2,928 1
Medicare Insurance Agency of Florida $2,928 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Conrad, Edward J. Conrad Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Middlebrooks, Delores Middlebrooks Insurance Agency $2,868 1
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Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Gassett, Sue A. Gassett Insurance Agency $2,852 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $2,844 1
Moss, Nina R. Moss Insurance Agency $2,796 1
LMC Business Solutions, Inc. $2,629 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Broedell, Joseph F. Broedell Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $2,628 1
First Benefits Group, Inc. $2,628 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $2,628 1
O'Brien, Terrance J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Reynolds Insurance Services, Inc. $2,628 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $2,544 2
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Savage Malvezzi, Gina $38,484 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $31,200
Ahlbum, Tim $32,724 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $26,424

McGregor, Iyan L. $15,528

Holzman, Robert $13,188 Mangini, Rosemary $11,052
Stevens, Jason $11,664 DiBartolomeo, Stephen $10,392
Stevens, Sandra K. $11,484 Powers, Cathryn L. $10,056
Bowes, Richard M. $11,123 Burke, John R. $10,032

F., Sarah $9,684 Villarreal, John D. $5,976
Auman, Jr A. W $9,348 Kempler, Gary S. $5,880
Hreen, Helen $8,825 Rosati, Lisa $5,844
Lowen, Steven T. $8,796 Weisberg, Daniel $5,832
Payant, Thomas A. $8,676 Schenkel, Ita E. $5,736
Stevens, Ray $8,160 Preuss, Diane J. $5,664
Bowes, Rick $8,016 Charley, Dennis O. $5,652
Kitay, Laura A. $7,980 Lagamma, Vincent J. $5,652
Fabera, Joseph $7,908 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,568
Berthiaume, Zina $7,872 Cohen, Corey P. $5,508
Sklar, Susan T. $7,012 Gilbert, Brian $5,496
Ranney, Eugene $6,972 Merritt, Dee $5,448
Michaelson, Robert P. $6,748 Gardner, William E. $5,316
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $6,720 McDaniel, Heather $5,316
Smith, Brian E. $6,623 Thousand, Kathy $5,280
Blizman, Donna J. $6,444 Chard, Dani L. $5,268
Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,408 Ferrara, Joseph $5,244
Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,240 Yakobchuk, Natalya $5,160
Hoyek, Pete N. $6,168 Easterling, Horace W. $5,136
Ripoll, Glenn A. $6,120 Williams, Mervin J. $5,136
Schwartz, Scott J. $6,048 Chacon, Cesar $5,040

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Haass, David $4,944 Blackwelder, Robert V. $4,620
Rapini, Duane M. $4,824 Mankamyer, Mary $4,536
Munao, Andrea $4,788 Frye, Rebecca L. $4,500
Lasman, David $4,776 Fekete, Eli $4,488
Barrett, Brian $4,620 McCrary, Michael J. $4,452

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

McKnight, Robert J. $4,440 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,024
Davis, Kyle $4,296 Herndon, William H. $3,024
Gethers, Julie $4,296 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,024
Matherly, William J. $4,296 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,024
Barta, Devin M. $4,176 O'Sullivan, John F. $3,024
Mairano, Alexander $4,176 Sachs, Kerry $3,024
Westfall, Edward B. $4,068 Stark, Richard N. $3,024
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,996 Zappasodi, Rebecca S. $3,024
Lucas, Richard $3,984 Goodson, Mindy $2,996
Dutil, Lyudmila $3,960 Bowes, Barbara N. $2,988
Edge, John M. $3,936 Maisonet, Marcie $2,988
Palmer, Casey V. $3,936 Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $2,952
Sher, Mark $3,936 Sparks, Kimberly D. $2,928
Silver, David A. $3,840 Cohen, Sheila G. $2,868
Grzywa, Brandon $3,804 Conrad, Edward J. $2,868
Cancio, Maria $3,792 Fraser, Daniel $2,868
Kraus, Bernard $3,720 Hanna, Maria $2,868
Murphy, Stacy $3,612 Shaw, Martin L. IV $2,868
Olson, Landon $3,552 Waxman, Andrew B. $2,868
Hatton, Catherine E. $3,504 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $2,856
Katz, Annette $3,480 Gassett, Sue A. $2,852
Flaum, Carol $3,424 Howells, Taylor S. $2,844
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,408 Whiteley, William R. $2,844
Brown, Matthew $3,388 Moss, Nina R. $2,796
Kovacs, Michael $3,324 Osborn, Jarrett $2,748
Neira, Michelle M. $3,312 Dimsdale, William T. $2,632
Eserman, Clifton W. $3,300 Cristancho, Luz M. $2,629
Catron, Edward A. $3,240 Anderson, Russell M. $2,628
Evins, Jerry A. $3,228 Bechtold, Edward H. III $2,628
Whelan, Theodore $3,228 Broedell, Jason J. $2,628
Malooley, Michele A. $3,220 Collier, David Jr. $2,628
Gold, Matthew $3,216 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,628
Laughter, Courtney P. $3,216 Hanes, Darlene M. $2,628
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,216 Kelsey, Steven D. $2,628
Daenzer, Christopher $3,192 Mochan, Charles D. $2,628
Davis, Karen L. $3,180 Newman, Michelle $2,628
Carroll, Daniel P. $3,132 O'Brien, Terrance J. $2,628
Spink, Chad D. $3,108 Pekala, David $2,628
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,096 Plotnikoff, Michael J. $2,628
Black, Ana Maria C. $3,048 Reynolds, Alan $2,628
Imberman, Barbra S. $3,048 Rubenstein, Mark J. $2,628
Barry, Shahid $3,024 Heller, Mark $2,592
Borjas, Israel $3,024 Rosenkrantz, Howard $2,568
Delia, Brian $3,024 Wynn, Michael $2,568
Gumora, Helene $3,024
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